
mat curatenie

I.D.: 73908085

Data publicarii	04.10.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.196,70 RON - 5.196,70 RON

Descriere: SOL PARDOSEALA LEMN 5L BUC 19 8 32.00 256.00 304.64 2 DEZINF. LEBADA 5L BUC 19 8 82.00 656.00 780.64 3 MOP BBC XXL BUC 19 10 8.30 83.00 98.77 4 SAPUN 5L BUC 19 8 32.00 256.00 304.64 5 HYGIENIUM 750ML BUC 19 24 22.00 528.00 628.32 6 LAVETE MICROFIBRA SET 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 7 AKTIV DUFT 1L BUC 19 12 59.00 708.00 842.52 8 CLOROM 200 CUT BUC 19 10 46.00 460.00 547.40 9 CLOROM 50/CUT BUC 19 6 12.00 72.00 85.68 10 MATURA PVC + COADA BUC 19 10 12.99 129.90 154.58 11 HARTIE IG DISP BUC 19 120 5.69 682.80 812.53 12 PROSOP Z ALB BUC 19 200 6.20 1 240.00 1 475.60
